
2023-03-18 2023-03-18

MarcaLic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

DEA-4620871 ALVARO PEÑAFIEL, HUGO ESP 10 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4620873 ARBONÉS ROMERO, LORENZO ESP 10 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4621502 ARNAU GRACIA, MARCOS ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620714 BELTRAN MORTE, FRANCHO ESP 10 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4621453 BURILLO TORRALBA, RUBÉN ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621719 CAJAS CALVO, GABRIEL ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621455 CALAVIA MARTÍN, IVAN ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620908 DE BLAS VILLAR, LUIS ESP 10 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4620727 DEL VAL PEREZ, ALVARO ESP 10 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4621537 ECHEGOYEN FERNANDEZ, ANDRES ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620733 ESPADA PASCUAL, GUILLERMO ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4621839 ESTEBAN GIMÉNEZ, NACHO ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621539 FREJ GIL, DAVID ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621816 GARCIA CORRA, DANIEL ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620619 GARCIA GARCIA, ADRIAN ESP 11 EA ALAS

DEA-4621727 GARCIA GRACIA, LUCAS ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621469 GIL LORENTE, RAÚL ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621020 GIMENO AGÜERAS, ALBERTO ESP 10 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4621842 GONZALEZ ASCASO, PABLO ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621843 GRACIA LOZANO, DANIEL ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621922 GUSTRAN RUTIA, PABLO ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621844 HERNÁNDEZ SÁNCHEZ, ADRIÁN ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620553 JIMENEZ SOS, ALVARO ESP 11 EA AD PIRINEOS

DEA-4620554 MANJON ARANDA, MARIO ESP 11 EA AD PIRINEOS

DEA-4620789 MARTÍNEZ FINOL, PABLO ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4621812 ORDOYO SOLANS, SAMUEL ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621505 OREA AZNAR, BANU ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620962 PIZARRO ORIGÜEN, NICOLAS ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4621935 PRADERA BERNAL, JUAN ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4622561 RODRIGO LERIN, DIEGO ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621854 VICENTE LÁZARO, ALEJANDRO ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620985 VIDES CERVANTES, JORGE ISAAC ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA1093 sanclaudia, Dario ESP 10 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

MarcaLic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

AR-4798 ALVARO REDONDO, GONZALO ESP 09 Alcampo Scorpio 71

DEA-4622370 ANDREU TOYAS, DANIEL ESP 09 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4622420 ARANDA GIL, DAVID ESP 08 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620604 BLASCO SANZ, DIEGO ESP 09 EA ALAS

DEA-4622369 CAMACHO CALVO, NOE ESP 09 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4622478 CORTES  VIVES, ALVARO ESP 09 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4622350 CRUZ EGEA, JORGE ESP 09 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621928 DE LA TORRE MURILLO, ALEX ESP 08 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4622524 FERNÁNDEZ LUENGO, ÁLVARO ESP 08 INDEPENDIENTE

JDEE AL Fase Previa A. S14+16 ZGZ (Zaragoza-CAD)  

Fecha Inicio Fecha Fin 

80m MASC. AL IM

100m MASC. AL CM



AR-4608 GARCÍA LÓPEZ, MARTÍN ESP 08 Alcampo Scorpio 71

DEA-4622446 GUILLO JARQUE, SERGIO ESP 09 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4622053 LOPEZ EMBUN, DARIO ESP 09 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620787 MARTÍ CALLEJA, RAJ ESP 08 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4621480 MARTIN MUÑOZ, JUAN ESP 09 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621847 NAVARRO GARCIA, ALVARO ESP 09 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621487 PINA GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO DANIEL ESP 08 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4622460 PRADAS LANA, IVAN ESP 09 INDEPENDIENTE

AR-4804 RAMÓN SANZ, BRUNO ESP 09 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4807 ROYO ABDALLAH, CRISTIAN ESP 09 Alcampo Scorpio 71

DEA-4620585 RUIZ GUTIERREZ, MARCOS ESP 09 EA ADA JERONIMO ZURITA

DEA-4621931 SIMON AYETE, DANIEL ESP 09 INDEPENDIENTE

MarcaLic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

DEA-4620872 APARICIO PALACIO, EDUARDO ESP 10 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4621447 BARRIENDOS PERALES, DIEGO ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621143 BUENO BRETON, JORGE ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620723 CASTELLO GONZALEZ, PABLO ESP 10 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4621459 CHÁVARRI MORENO, DIEGO ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620727 DEL VAL PEREZ, ALVARO ESP 10 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4621537 ECHEGOYEN FERNANDEZ, ANDRES ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621627 ESQUES SARTO, ERIK ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621933 GIMENEZ L’HOOST, IKER ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621922 GUSTRAN RUTIA, PABLO ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620928 JIMÉNEZ GUILLÉN, GABRIEL ESP 10 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4621477 LISO LONESCU, ALEJANDRO ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621934 LORDA CUEVAS, HUGO ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621920 MÁRQUEZ GUEVARA, VÍCTOR ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621636 MARTINEZ LASHERAS, DAVID ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4622033 MERCADAL FERNANDEZ, MARTIN ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621848 OBÓN ABRIL, ARES ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621906 PAULES GARCIA, IZAN ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4622561 RODRIGO LERIN, DIEGO ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4622571 TOMAS HUERTA, ACHER ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

MarcaLic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

DEA-4621600 AIDOUD , MASSINISSA MAR 08 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4622420 ARANDA GIL, DAVID ESP 08 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621887 BUENO BRETON, LUIS DANIEL ESP 09 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4622478 CORTES  VIVES, ALVARO ESP 09 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621919 DE JUAN GABAS, SAMUEL ESP 08 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4622524 FERNÁNDEZ LUENGO, ÁLVARO ESP 08 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621156 GRACIA CASULLA, PEDRO ESP 09 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621476 LAZARO SALVO, JUAN ESP 08 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620587 MARIN GREGORIO, JUAN HUATONG ESP 09 EA ADA JERONIMO ZURITA

DEA-4620888 RODRIGUEZ PINTADO, JUAN MANUEL ESP 08 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4621641 SANZ BARTOLOME, JORGE ESP 08 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620588 VALLEJO GONZALO, MATEO ESP 09 EA ADA JERONIMO ZURITA

500m MASC. AL IM

600m MASC. AL CM



MarcaLic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

DEA-4621930 ABADIAS ARTAL, GERMÁN ESP 09 INDEPENDIENTE

AR-4589 ALASTUEY ARTASO, JORGE ESP 08 Alcampo Scorpio 71

DEA-4621919 DE JUAN GABAS, SAMUEL ESP 08 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621546 LAZARO ANADON, ALVARO ESP 09 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4622514 SANJUAN ROCA, HECTOR ESP 08 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4622047 TOMEY MONGE, BRUNO ESP 09 INDEPENDIENTE

MarcaLic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

DEA-4621448 BARRIENDOS PERALES, JORGE ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621143 BUENO BRETON, JORGE ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621455 CALAVIA MARTÍN, IVAN ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620552 CASTILLO MONTACHANA, ALVARO ESP 11 EA AD PIRINEOS

DEA-4621625 CERVERA MARCUS, MATEO ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621921 CONTRERAS PEDRAZA, ASIER ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620908 DE BLAS VILLAR, LUIS ESP 10 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4620612 DUESO LORENZO, JORGE ESP 10 EA ALAS

DEA-4622283 GARCES EGIDO, RUBEN ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621727 GARCIA GRACIA, LUCAS ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620766 IBAÑEZ LOPEZ, GUZMAN ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4621631 IÑIGUEZ RIAGUAS, LUCAS ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4622277 LOPEZ LOPEZ, MARCOS ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621920 MÁRQUEZ GUEVARA, VÍCTOR ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620953 PARDO QUIJANO, NICOLAS ESP 10 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4621485 PEREZ  PEDRAZA, ADRIAN ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620887 RODRIGUEZ PINTADO, JOSE LUIS ESP 10 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4622269 SANCHEZ ASIN, PABLO ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621491 SANCHEZ LASCORZ, ÁLVARO ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

AR-4764 SANZ RIBERA, AITOR ESP 11 Atletismo Utebo

DEA-4622268 SIERRA FUENTES, IVAN ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620859 URBANO BRAU, AARON ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4621141 VICENTE BURKE, ERIC ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620551 VIVES ARNAL, PABLO ESP 10 EA AD PIRINEOS

MarcaLic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

DEA-4620698 ALCONCHEL CABEZUDO, DIEGO ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4620714 BELTRAN MORTE, FRANCHO ESP 10 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4620614 ESCANERO GELPI, AARON ESP 11 EA ALAS

DEA-4621539 FREJ GIL, DAVID ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620928 JIMÉNEZ GUILLÉN, GABRIEL ESP 10 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4621632 JUSTICIA ORDIÑANA, MIGUEL ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620970 RODRIGUEZ ALASTRUEY, NICOLAS ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

MarcaLic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

DEA-4621930 ABADIAS ARTAL, GERMÁN ESP 09 INDEPENDIENTE

AR-4608 GARCÍA LÓPEZ, MARTÍN ESP 08 Alcampo Scorpio 71

1.000m MASC. AL CM

1.000m MASC. AL IM

220m vallas (0,76) MASC. AL IM

300m vallas (0,84) MASC. AL CM



MarcaLic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

DEA-4622053 LOPEZ EMBUN, DARIO ESP 09 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4622460 PRADAS LANA, IVAN ESP 09 INDEPENDIENTE

AR-4792 PUERTAS RODRIGO, MARTIN ESP 09 Alcampo Scorpio 71

MarcaLic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

DEA-4620698 ALCONCHEL CABEZUDO, DIEGO ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4620873 ARBONÉS ROMERO, LORENZO ESP 10 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4621447 BARRIENDOS PERALES, DIEGO ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4622283 GARCES EGIDO, RUBEN ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620930 LAMARCA GARRIDO, DAVID ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4620789 MARTÍNEZ FINOL, PABLO ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4622033 MERCADAL FERNANDEZ, MARTIN ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620953 PARDO QUIJANO, NICOLAS ESP 10 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4620970 RODRIGUEZ ALASTRUEY, NICOLAS ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

MarcaLic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

AR-4589 ALASTUEY ARTASO, JORGE ESP 08 Alcampo Scorpio 71

DEA-4622370 ANDREU TOYAS, DANIEL ESP 09 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620604 BLASCO SANZ, DIEGO ESP 09 EA ALAS

DEA-4622369 CAMACHO CALVO, NOE ESP 09 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621928 DE LA TORRE MURILLO, ALEX ESP 08 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621900 JAIME BELSUE, DIEGO ESP 09 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620591 MESTRE GISPERT, PAU ESP 09 EA ADA JERONIMO ZURITA

AR-4792 PUERTAS RODRIGO, MARTIN ESP 09 Alcampo Scorpio 71

DEA-4622049 RESANO ESTRADA, IVAN ESP 09 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620888 RODRIGUEZ PINTADO, JUAN MANUEL ESP 08 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

AR-4807 ROYO ABDALLAH, CRISTIAN ESP 09 Alcampo Scorpio 71

MarcaLic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

DEA-4620871 ALVARO PEÑAFIEL, HUGO ESP 10 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4621502 ARNAU GRACIA, MARCOS ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621448 BARRIENDOS PERALES, JORGE ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621888 BUENO BRETON, PABLO ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621453 BURILLO TORRALBA, RUBÉN ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620723 CASTELLO GONZALEZ, PABLO ESP 10 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4621625 CERVERA MARCUS, MATEO ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621459 CHÁVARRI MORENO, DIEGO ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620612 DUESO LORENZO, JORGE ESP 10 EA ALAS

DEA-4620614 ESCANERO GELPI, AARON ESP 11 EA ALAS

DEA-4622130 FREIRE CASABIEL, PABLO ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621816 GARCIA CORRA, DANIEL ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620619 GARCIA GARCIA, ADRIAN ESP 11 EA ALAS

DEA-4621469 GIL LORENTE, RAÚL ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621933 GIMENEZ L’HOOST, IKER ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

Altura MASC. AL CM

Altura MASC. AL IM

Longitud MASC. AL CM

Longitud MASC. AL IM



DEA-4621155 GRACIA CASULLA, JORGE ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621843 GRACIA LOZANO, DANIEL ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620766 IBAÑEZ LOPEZ, GUZMAN ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4621631 IÑIGUEZ RIAGUAS, LUCAS ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620553 JIMENEZ SOS, ALVARO ESP 11 EA AD PIRINEOS

DEA-4621632 JUSTICIA ORDIÑANA, MIGUEL ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620930 LAMARCA GARRIDO, DAVID ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4621477 LISO LONESCU, ALEJANDRO ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4622277 LOPEZ LOPEZ, MARCOS ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620554 MANJON ARANDA, MARIO ESP 11 EA AD PIRINEOS

DEA-4621812 ORDOYO SOLANS, SAMUEL ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621505 OREA AZNAR, BANU ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621485 PEREZ  PEDRAZA, ADRIAN ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620887 RODRIGUEZ PINTADO, JOSE LUIS ESP 10 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4622269 SANCHEZ ASIN, PABLO ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621491 SANCHEZ LASCORZ, ÁLVARO ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

AR-4764 SANZ RIBERA, AITOR ESP 11 Atletismo Utebo

DEA-4622268 SIERRA FUENTES, IVAN ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620859 URBANO BRAU, AARON ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4621141 VICENTE BURKE, ERIC ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

MarcaLic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

DEA-4621719 CAJAS CALVO, GABRIEL ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620733 ESPADA PASCUAL, GUILLERMO ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4621627 ESQUES SARTO, ERIK ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620962 PIZARRO ORIGÜEN, NICOLAS ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4621935 PRADERA BERNAL, JUAN ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621932 SUS FAURE, JORGE ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

MarcaLic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

44.31 - PCAR-4669 RUBIO RIVERES, MATEO MIGUEL ESP 09 Zaragoza atletismo

DEA-4622350 CRUZ EGEA, JORGE ESP 09 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620594 PRIETO TOME, PABLO ESP 08 EA ALAS

DEA-4621931 SIMON AYETE, DANIEL ESP 09 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4622371 VALERO LAZARO, JAVIER ESP 08 INDEPENDIENTE

MarcaLic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

DEA-4621623 CASAMIAN POBLADOR, ALEJANDRO ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620552 CASTILLO MONTACHANA, ALVARO ESP 11 EA AD PIRINEOS

DEA-4621958 FRANCES MARTI, JORGE ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

MarcaLic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

34.95 - PCAR-4828 MATACHE MATACHE, CARLOS ROU 08 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4798 ALVARO REDONDO, GONZALO ESP 09 Alcampo Scorpio 71

DEA-4620594 PRIETO TOME, PABLO ESP 08 EA ALAS

DEA-4622047 TOMEY MONGE, BRUNO ESP 09 INDEPENDIENTE

Disco (800g) MASC. IM

Disco (1kg) MASC. CM

Martillo (3kg) MASC.  IM

Martillo (4kg) MASC.  CM



MarcaLic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

AR-4675 SALINAS ORTEGA, PABLO ESP 10 Zaragoza atletismo

MarcaLic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

DEA-4621616 AAZEDDINE FIKRI, HALIMA ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4622325 ANDIA MELERO, LAURA ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621523 ANORO ANDRES, AMELIA ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620708 ARENAL PARENTE, CECILIA ESP 10 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4621817 ARTIGAS POLO, SOFIA ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621818 BAGÜES GRACIA, AYLA ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620602 BERTRAND MARTINEZ, JULIA ESP 11 EA ALAS

DEA-4622025 BOLEA DIAZ DE RADA, DANIELA MARIA ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621602 BUENO CORTES, ADRIANA ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621617 CAMPOS RAMON, PAULA ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621618 CASTILLO LAMBAN, SOFIA ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4622206 CATALAN LECINA, ALICIA ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621458 CEBOLLADA BURILLO, MÓNICA ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621726 CUBERO MORANCHEL, INES ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620611 DE LA ROSA ARCEGA, ADRIANA ESP 10 EA ALAS

DEA-4622251 DIES MARQUES, MARIA ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620736 ESTIVILL CABREJAS, CARLOTA ESP 10 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4620913 FERNÁNDEZ MARZO, LUCÍA ESP 10 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

AR-4809 GARCIA CARBO, DANIELA ESP 10 Atletismo Utebo

DEA-4620742 GARCIA CASANOVA, DANIELA ESP 10 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4620743 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, JULIA ESP 10 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4621540 GARCIA MOYA, VALERIA ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620747 GARCÍA TENA, FLOR ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4621825 GIL RIPALACASA, CELIA IJEOMA ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621808 GOMEZ ACIN, ADA ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620764 HERRERO MONSERRAT, IRENE ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4620623 JAUREGUI COLAS, AINHOA ESP 10 EA ALAS

DEA-4620770 JIMÉNEZ CLARES, CARLA ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4621504 LISO ALEGRE, MARTA ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621635 LOPEZ CANO, NEREA ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620785 MAESTRE RUBIO, IXEYA ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4620633 MAQUEDA FORNER, MARINA ESP 11 EA ALAS

DEA-4622127 MARTINEZ LORENTE, MARTA ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620882 MEDINA TESA, VIOLETA ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4620939 MINGUEZ LAGUNA, INES ESP 10 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4622499 MORALES CISTERNA, MARTINA ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621482 MORÓN SANZ, ALBA ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4622483 NAVARRO MARTINEZ, VALERIA ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620947 OBENG YEBOAH, ERIKA ANGELA ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4621811 OBON MAINZ, MAIALEN ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620813 OROS FRANCIA, CARMEN ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4621556 ORTEGA GALUCHINO, VALENTINA ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4622088 OTEO IBAÑEZ, LAURA ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

3.000m Marcha MASC. AL IM

80m FEM. AL IF



DEA-4621829 PASCUAL LAGLERA, MARIA IZARBE ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620567 PEREZ AZNAR, LOLA ESP 11 EA AD PIRINEOS

DEA-4622247 PEREZ GRACIA, NATALIA ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620960 PIZARRO CABRERA, MARÍA ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4621559 PLOU PALLARES, CLAUDIA ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621925 PORTERO CAMPOS , MARTINA ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621832 POYATO SEBASTIAN, EMMA ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4622180 PUEYO ZAPATER, ISABEL ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620648 RODRIGUEZ LORENZO, LOLA ESP 11 EA ALAS

DEA-4621563 ROMERA TORRES, MARIA ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621924 RUIZ RAMOS, CATHAYSA ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621568 SANCHEZ IZQUIERDO, JULIA ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620681 SEBASTIÁN DOMINGO, VERÓNICA ESP 10 EA ALAS

DEA-4622241 SERRANO DE LASALA, MARIA ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4622267 SIESO MAZA, PAULA ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621834 SOSTRES REMACHA, ANA ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621497 TORRES PARKER, CLAUDIA LEE ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621614 URBON CATIVIELA, CELIA ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621835 VALLEJO GUTIERREZ, ALEJANDRA ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620547 ZAFRA CUBEL, LEIRE ESP 11 EA AD PIRINEOS

DEA-4620988 ZANKPE MBA, NATACHA ALEN ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

faltan 3 atletas: Sanz, Sanz y Satué

MarcaLic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

AR-4507 ALCONCHEL DE LA TORRE, JUDITH ESP 08 Alcampo Scorpio 71

DEA-4621519 ALMENARA VIDAL, CAYETANA ESP 09 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620998 ALVAREZ PEREZ, CARLA ESP 08 EA ATLETISMO PEDROLA 

AR-4858 ARBONES ROMERO, LAURA ESP 08 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4793 ARCOS URGEL, ANDREA ESP 09 Alcampo Scorpio 71

DEA-4620875 ARGUEDAS ALARES, DANIELA ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4621446 ASENSIO PIQUER, ALEJANDRA ESP 09 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4622340 AVELLANED MANJON, BLANCA ESP 08 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620713 BANDRES GARCIA, VEGA ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4621454 CAJAL PASTOR, CARLOTA ESP 09 INDEPENDIENTE

AR-4683 CARDIEL CRESPO, MANUELA ESP 08 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4794 CASAS LACASA, BEATRIZ ESP 09 Alcampo Scorpio 71

DEA-4621002 CASBAS HIGUERAS, ELENA ESP 08 EA ATLETISMO PEDROLA 

DEA-4622351 CATALAN BELLIDO, LUCIA ESP 09 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620609 CIRUGEDA RUBIO, SABINA ESP 08 EA ALAS

DEA-4621461 COBO VITORES, MARIA ESP 08 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620725 CONTAMINA FERRER, LAURA ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4621535 DELGADO DELSO, ALICIA ESP 09 INDEPENDIENTE

AR-4557 DÍEZ VILADÉS, MARTINA ESP 08 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR-4759 FUERTES LABARGA, CRISTINA ESP 08 Alcampo Scorpio 71

DEA-4620580 FUERTES MATA, JULIA ESP 09 EA ADA JERONIMO ZURITA

DEA-4621943 GARCIA MARIN, AITANA ESP 09 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620745 GARCIA PERALTA, NOA ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4621916 GASCON RODRIGUEZ, MARTINA ESP 09 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4622489 GRACIA JOVEN, ANGELA ESP 08 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620767 IBAÑEZ ABAD, NEREA ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

100m FEM. AL CF



DEA-4621514 LAÓ FOURNIER, ELENA ESP 08 INDEPENDIENTE

AR-4833 LAZARO MOYA, SOFIA ESP 09 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4857 LÓPEZ-FRANCO HORTELLS, BLANCA ESP 09 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4612 MARTÍNEZ GRACIA, VERA ESP 08 Alcampo Scorpio 71

DEA-4622345 MASIP , LEYRE ESP 08 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4622451 MATEO PERALES, SARA ESP 08 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621552 MINGUEZ EZQUERRA, ELENA ESP 09 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620800 MORALES MARZO, LUCIA ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

AR-4797 NIETO BERNAD, NORA ESP 09 Alcampo Scorpio 71

DEA-4621914 NUÑEZ VALERO, CLARA ESP 08 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621016 OLIVER BENITO, LUCIA ESP 09 EA ATLETISMO PEDROLA 

DEA-4621813 PASCUAL LAGLERA, PAULA ESP 09 INDEPENDIENTE

AR-4834 PEIRO GARZA, CLAUDIA ESP 08 Alcampo Scorpio 71

DEA-4622346 PEREZ CANO, ROCIO ESP 08 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621923 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, LESLIE ESP 08 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621558 PLOU PALLARES, MARTINA ESP 09 INDEPENDIENTE

AR-4791 RAMON FECE, LEYRE ESP 09 Alcampo Scorpio 71

DEA-4620826 REDONDO COMPAIRED, IRENE ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

AR-4842 ROCAFORT LAINEZ, MARIA ESP 09 Alcampo Scorpio 71

DEA-4620969 RODRIGO AREVALO, CLARA ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4621564 ROMERA TORRES, IRENE ESP 09 INDEPENDIENTE

AR-4803 RONCO RIVERA, ALICIA ESP 08 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4758 ROYO OLIVERA, IZARBE ESP 08 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4802 SÁNCHEZ CEREZO, ANAHIT ESP 09 Alcampo Scorpio 71

DEA-4621015 SANZ MOLINA, LUCIA ESP 08 EA ATLETISMO PEDROLA 

DEA-4622339 SANZ NUENO, ANGELA ESP 08 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4622467 SEBASTIAN FERNANDEZ, LEYRE ESP 09 INDEPENDIENTE

AR-4790 SOLANO RUIZ, ELISA ESP 09 Alcampo Scorpio 71

DEA-4621814 TORRALBA PEIRET, BEATRIZ ESP 08 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4622412 TORRES GUTIÉRREZ, AURORA ESP 09 INDEPENDIENTE

falta Lucía Vicente

MarcaLic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

DEA-4621443 ALVAREZ MONSERRATE, CARLOTA ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4622402 BLASCO SALO, LUNA ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4622025 BOLEA DIAZ DE RADA, DANIELA MARIA ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4622131 DIEZ ARREGUI, XIMENA ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621822 FRACA ANDRES, GLORIA ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621809 GUERRA LAZARO, LEIRE ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4622445 GUILLO JARQUE, ALICIA ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4622128 HERNANDEZ ROCHE, ANA ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620764 HERRERO MONSERRAT, IRENE ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4621472 JUDEZ MENDEZ, NOELIA ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621549 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, CARLOTA ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621551 MILLAN ESPALLARGAS, MARIA ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4622483 NAVARRO MARTINEZ, VALERIA ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4622132 QUILES PERALTA, SOFIA ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621639 QUILEZ PASCUAL, AINOA ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621917 ROBIC TOMAS, CLOE ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4622466 SANAHUJA GARCIA, PAULA ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

500m FEM. AL IF



DEA-4622245 SASOT MAGAÑA, LOLA ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4622475 VELILLA TEJEDOR, NEREA ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4622239 VIDAL ROYO, BELEN ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4622414 ZAFRA ALDEA, ALANA ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620988 ZANKPE MBA, NATACHA ALEN ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

falta Sanz Calavia

MarcaLic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

DEA-4621643 BLASCO PEREZ, VERONICA ESP 09 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620655 CABALLERO RUIZ, MARTINA ESP 09 EA ALAS

DEA-4621819 CABEZÓN DONOSO, ELENA ESP 09 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4622351 CATALAN BELLIDO, LUCIA ESP 09 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620616 GARCES DE VAL, IRENE ESP 08 EA ALAS

AR-4531 GARCIA CARBO, ADRIANA ESP 08 Atletismo Utebo

DEA-4621916 GASCON RODRIGUEZ, MARTINA ESP 09 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621915 GUSTRAN RUTIA, ANA ESP 09 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621826 HERMOSILLA CABEZÓN, PAULA ESP 09 INDEPENDIENTE

AR-4727 LAGRANJA CASALE, LUNA ESP 09 Atletico Ejea

AR-4857 LÓPEZ-FRANCO HORTELLS, BLANCA ESP 09 Alcampo Scorpio 71

DEA-4620989 MAESTRE MAS, LUCIA ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

AR-4612 MARTÍNEZ GRACIA, VERA ESP 08 Alcampo Scorpio 71

DEA-4622451 MATEO PERALES, SARA ESP 08 INDEPENDIENTE

AR-4770 MORENO VICENTE, VERA ESP 09 Atletismo Utebo

DEA-4621810 MURILLO BELTRAN, MARIA ESP 08 INDEPENDIENTE

AR-4806 PALOMERA SANCHEZ-VALVERDE, ANA ESP 09 Alcampo Scorpio 71

DEA-4620582 REVUELTO CASANOVA, ADRIANA ESP 09 EA ADA JERONIMO ZURITA

falta Segui

MarcaLic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

DEA-4622054 BLANCO CESTERO, LUCIA ESP 09 INDEPENDIENTE

AR-4672 CAPEL GARCÍA, INES ESP 09 Atletismo Utebo

DEA-4621915 GUSTRAN RUTIA, ANA ESP 09 INDEPENDIENTE

MarcaLic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

DEA-4620709 ARREBOLA GALEOTE, SARA ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4621726 CUBERO MORANCHEL, INES ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620731 DOMINGO ORTÍN, SOFÍA ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4621151 GIL PEREZ, IXEYA ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621490 SANCHEZ URETA, NAHIKARE ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

falta Zabaleta

MarcaLic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

DEA-4620708 ARENAL PARENTE, CECILIA ESP 10 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4620896 BÁGUENA TABERNERO, NEREA ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4622251 DIES MARQUES, MARIA ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620740 FUERTES FERRER, MARINA ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4620783 LOPEZ MONTENEGRO MEDEL, TERESA ESP 10 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4620549 LORENTE UTRILLA, MARTINA ESP 11 EA AD PIRINEOS

DEA-4620636 MATEO CHARRO, INES ESP 10 EA ALAS

600m FEM. AL  CF

1.000m FEM. AL  CF

1.000m FEM. AL  IF

220m vallas (0,76) FEM. AL IF



DEA-4620638 MINGARRO VILLARROYA, IRIS ESP 11 EA ALAS

DEA-4620884 MURIAGO PEREZ-LIZANO, LAURA VICTORIA ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4621811 OBON MAINZ, MAIALEN ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621917 ROBIC TOMAS, CLOE ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620548 ROMAN DOMINGUEZ, VEGA ESP 11 EA AD PIRINEOS

DEA-4622240 VICENTE VAQUERIZAS, ANGELA ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

falta San Vicente

MarcaLic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

DEA-4620767 IBAÑEZ ABAD, NEREA ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

AR-4833 LAZARO MOYA, SOFIA ESP 09 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4614 MEDINA TESA, NIEVES ESP 08 Alcampo Scorpio 71

DEA-4620639 MORTE GIRAL, PAULA ESP 08 EA ALAS

DEA-4621923 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, LESLIE ESP 08 INDEPENDIENTE

AR-4842 ROCAFORT LAINEZ, MARIA ESP 09 Alcampo Scorpio 71

MarcaLic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

AR-4564 ANDRES RODRIGUEZ, SARAY ESP 08 Atletismo Alas

AR-4672 CAPEL GARCÍA, INES ESP 09 Atletismo Utebo

DEA-4620927 JIMÉNEZ FERNANDEZ, MARIA ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

AR-4614 MEDINA TESA, NIEVES ESP 08 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4770 MORENO VICENTE, VERA ESP 09 Atletismo Utebo

DEA-4620639 MORTE GIRAL, PAULA ESP 08 EA ALAS

DEA-4621914 NUÑEZ VALERO, CLARA ESP 08 INDEPENDIENTE

MarcaLic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

DEA-4620896 BÁGUENA TABERNERO, NEREA ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4620740 FUERTES FERRER, MARINA ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4620636 MATEO CHARRO, INES ESP 10 EA ALAS

DEA-4620884 MURIAGO PEREZ-LIZANO, LAURA VICTORIA ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4620988 ZANKPE MBA, NATACHA ALEN ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

falta San Vicente

MarcaLic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

AR-4507 ALCONCHEL DE LA TORRE, JUDITH ESP 08 Alcampo Scorpio 71

DEA-4620998 ALVAREZ PEREZ, CARLA ESP 08 EA ATLETISMO PEDROLA 

AR-4564 ANDRES RODRIGUEZ, SARAY ESP 08 Atletismo Alas

AR-4858 ARBONES ROMERO, LAURA ESP 08 Alcampo Scorpio 71

DEA-4620875 ARGUEDAS ALARES, DANIELA ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4622340 AVELLANED MANJON, BLANCA ESP 08 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621002 CASBAS HIGUERAS, ELENA ESP 08 EA ATLETISMO PEDROLA 

DEA-4620609 CIRUGEDA RUBIO, SABINA ESP 08 EA ALAS

AR-4759 FUERTES LABARGA, CRISTINA ESP 08 Alcampo Scorpio 71

DEA-4620580 FUERTES MATA, JULIA ESP 09 EA ADA JERONIMO ZURITA

DEA-4620616 GARCES DE VAL, IRENE ESP 08 EA ALAS

DEA-4620745 GARCIA PERALTA, NOA ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4622489 GRACIA JOVEN, ANGELA ESP 08 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620989 MAESTRE MAS, LUCIA ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

300m vallas (0,762) FEM. AL CF

Altura FEM. AL CF

Altura FEM. AL IF

Longitud FEM. AL CF



DEA-4621552 MINGUEZ EZQUERRA, ELENA ESP 09 INDEPENDIENTE

AR-4797 NIETO BERNAD, NORA ESP 09 Alcampo Scorpio 71

DEA-4621016 OLIVER BENITO, LUCIA ESP 09 EA ATLETISMO PEDROLA 

AR-4806 PALOMERA SANCHEZ-VALVERDE, ANA ESP 09 Alcampo Scorpio 71

DEA-4622346 PEREZ CANO, ROCIO ESP 08 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621558 PLOU PALLARES, MARTINA ESP 09 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621564 ROMERA TORRES, IRENE ESP 09 INDEPENDIENTE

AR-4803 RONCO RIVERA, ALICIA ESP 08 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4758 ROYO OLIVERA, IZARBE ESP 08 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4802 SÁNCHEZ CEREZO, ANAHIT ESP 09 Alcampo Scorpio 71

DEA-4621015 SANZ MOLINA, LUCIA ESP 08 EA ATLETISMO PEDROLA 

DEA-4622339 SANZ NUENO, ANGELA ESP 08 INDEPENDIENTE

AR-4790 SOLANO RUIZ, ELISA ESP 09 Alcampo Scorpio 71

MarcaLic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

DEA-4621817 ARTIGAS POLO, SOFIA ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621818 BAGÜES GRACIA, AYLA ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4622402 BLASCO SALO, LUNA ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621617 CAMPOS RAMON, PAULA ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4622206 CATALAN LECINA, ALICIA ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621458 CEBOLLADA BURILLO, MÓNICA ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4622131 DIEZ ARREGUI, XIMENA ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620731 DOMINGO ORTÍN, SOFÍA ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4620913 FERNÁNDEZ MARZO, LUCÍA ESP 10 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

AR-4809 GARCIA CARBO, DANIELA ESP 10 Atletismo Utebo

DEA-4622282 GARCIA CARTIEL, ARIADNE ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620742 GARCIA CASANOVA, DANIELA ESP 10 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4621540 GARCIA MOYA, VALERIA ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620747 GARCÍA TENA, FLOR ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4621825 GIL RIPALACASA, CELIA IJEOMA ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621808 GOMEZ ACIN, ADA ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620759 GUERRERO SAHM, MATILDE ESP 10 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4622445 GUILLO JARQUE, ALICIA ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4622128 HERNANDEZ ROCHE, ANA ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620623 JAUREGUI COLAS, AINHOA ESP 10 EA ALAS

DEA-4621635 LOPEZ CANO, NEREA ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620783 LOPEZ MONTENEGRO MEDEL, TERESA ESP 10 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4620549 LORENTE UTRILLA, MARTINA ESP 11 EA AD PIRINEOS

DEA-4620633 MAQUEDA FORNER, MARINA ESP 11 EA ALAS

DEA-4622127 MARTINEZ LORENTE, MARTA ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620882 MEDINA TESA, VIOLETA ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4620638 MINGARRO VILLARROYA, IRIS ESP 11 EA ALAS

DEA-4620939 MINGUEZ LAGUNA, INES ESP 10 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4622499 MORALES CISTERNA, MARTINA ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621482 MORÓN SANZ, ALBA ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620947 OBENG YEBOAH, ERIKA ANGELA ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4621556 ORTEGA GALUCHINO, VALENTINA ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4622088 OTEO IBAÑEZ, LAURA ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620567 PEREZ AZNAR, LOLA ESP 11 EA AD PIRINEOS

Longitud FEM. AL IF



DEA-4622247 PEREZ GRACIA, NATALIA ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620960 PIZARRO CABRERA, MARÍA ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4621559 PLOU PALLARES, CLAUDIA ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621925 PORTERO CAMPOS , MARTINA ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4622180 PUEYO ZAPATER, ISABEL ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4622132 QUILES PERALTA, SOFIA ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621639 QUILEZ PASCUAL, AINOA ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620648 RODRIGUEZ LORENZO, LOLA ESP 11 EA ALAS

DEA-4620548 ROMAN DOMINGUEZ, VEGA ESP 11 EA AD PIRINEOS

DEA-4621563 ROMERA TORRES, MARIA ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621924 RUIZ RAMOS, CATHAYSA ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4622466 SANAHUJA GARCIA, PAULA ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621568 SANCHEZ IZQUIERDO, JULIA ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621490 SANCHEZ URETA, NAHIKARE ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4622245 SASOT MAGAÑA, LOLA ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4622241 SERRANO DE LASALA, MARIA ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4622267 SIESO MAZA, PAULA ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621834 SOSTRES REMACHA, ANA ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621614 URBON CATIVIELA, CELIA ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4622475 VELILLA TEJEDOR, NEREA ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4622240 VICENTE VAQUERIZAS, ANGELA ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4622239 VIDAL ROYO, BELEN ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4622414 ZAFRA ALDEA, ALANA ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620547 ZAFRA CUBEL, LEIRE ESP 11 EA AD PIRINEOS

falta 1 atleta

MarcaLic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

26.59 - PCAR-4762 LOPEZ BLASCO, NOA ESP 09 Alcampo Scorpio 71

DEA-4622054 BLANCO CESTERO, LUCIA ESP 09 INDEPENDIENTE

MarcaLic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

DEA-4620602 BERTRAND MARTINEZ, JULIA ESP 11 EA ALAS

DEA-4620681 SEBASTIÁN DOMINGO, VERÓNICA ESP 10 EA ALAS

MarcaLic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

36.77 - PCAR-4762 LOPEZ BLASCO, NOA ESP 09 Alcampo Scorpio 71

26.30 - PCAR-4851 FRANCES MARTI, ALBA ESP 08 Alcampo Scorpio 71

DEA-4621519 ALMENARA VIDAL, CAYETANA ESP 09 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621643 BLASCO PEREZ, VERONICA ESP 09 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621941 CATALAN LOZANO, PAULA ESP 08 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621535 DELGADO DELSO, ALICIA ESP 09 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620800 MORALES MARZO, LUCIA ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4620826 REDONDO COMPAIRED, IRENE ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

Martillo (3kg) FEM. CF

Disco (800g) FEM. CF

Disco (800g) FEM. IF



MarcaLic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

DEA-4622325 ANDIA MELERO, LAURA ESP 10 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621523 ANORO ANDRES, AMELIA ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620743 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, JULIA ESP 10 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4620770 JIMÉNEZ CLARES, CARLA ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4621549 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, CARLOTA ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4621551 MILLAN ESPALLARGAS, MARIA ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4620815 ORTILLÉS BUENO, PAZ ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4621966 RAMOS HERRANDO, LUCY ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

DEA-4622270 ROMEO DOMINGUEZ, LIDIA ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

falta Sanz y Satué

MarcaLic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

AR-4795 MARTIN CASTILLO, TANIA ESP 08 Alcampo Scorpio 71

18:32.50 - PCAR-4712 RUIZ DE ALEGRÍA MORENO, MARINA ESP 09 Atletico Ejea

MarcaLic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

DEA-4620611 DE LA ROSA ARCEGA, ADRIANA ESP 10 EA ALAS

DEA-4620759 GUERRERO SAHM, MATILDE ESP 10 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4620765 IBAÑEZ BENITO, MARIA ESP 10 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4620785 MAESTRE RUBIO, IXEYA ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4620813 OROS FRANCIA, CARMEN ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4622270 ROMEO DOMINGUEZ, LIDIA ESP 11 INDEPENDIENTE

Martillo (3kg) FEM. IF

3.000m Marcha FEM. en pista CF

3.000m Marcha FEM. en pista IF


